TYPE
®
•	 Voltage: 120v - 277v
•	 Total Watts: 6
•	 Lumens: 405
•	 Lumens Per Watt: 68
•	 CCT: 3000K
•	 CRI: 80

Driver Specifications
Output Power:		  6w
Input Voltage:		  120v-277v
Output Voltage:		  2V-20V AC / 350mA
Dimmable:		  No
Potted:		  Yes
Case:		  Plastic
Dimensions:		  1.8" (w) x 2.6" (h) x 1.0" (d)
Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Black (line), White (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-1-04-Q-30-0350-MVI-A	 6W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 1 X 4W QUAD 3000K, 350mA, 120-277V, 3" X 5" PLATE	 1 lbs
3.0”
76mm
.625”
16mm

Case:		  Plastic
Dimensions:		  1.8" (w) x 2.6" (h) x 1.0" (d)
Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Black (line), White (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
3.0”
76mm
.625”
16mm
5.0”
127mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-1-04-R-30-0350-MVI-A	 6W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 1 X 4W ROUND 3000K, 350mA, 120-277V, 3" X 5" PLATE	 1 lbs
TYPE
®
•	 Voltage: 120v - 277v
•	 Total Watts: 6

Driver Specifications
Output Power:		  6w
Input Voltage:		  120v-277v
Output Voltage:		  2V-20V AC / 350mA
Dimmable:		  No
Potted:		  Yes
Case:		  Plastic
Dimensions:		  1.8" (w) x 2.6" (h) x 1.0" (d)
Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Black (line), White (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-1-05-Q-30-0350-MVI-B	 6W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 1 X 5W QUAD 3000K, 350mA, 120-277V, 3" X 9" PLATE	 1 lbs
3.0”
76mm
0.9”
23mm

Case:		  Fully isolated plastic
Dimensions:		  6" (w) x 1.5" (h) x 1.1" (d)
Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Brown (line), Blue (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
3.0”
76mm
.625”
16mm
9.0”
229mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-1-08-Q-30-0700-MVI-B	 10W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 1 X 8W QUAD 3000K, 700mA, 120-277V, 3" X 9" PLATE	 2 lbs
TYPE
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-1-08-R-30-0700-MVI-B	 10W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 1 X 8W ROUND 3000K, 700mA, 120-277V, 3" X 9" PLATE	 2 lbs
•	 Voltage: 120v - 277v
•	 Total Watts: 10
•	 Lumens: 710
•	 Lumens Per Watt: 71

Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Brown (line), Blue (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
3.0”
76mm
.75”
19mm
9.0”
229mm
TYPE
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-1-12-Q-30-1000-MVI-E	 12W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 1 X 12W QUAD 3000K, 1000mA, 120-277V, 3" X 14.5" PLATE	 2 lbs
•	 Voltage: 120v - 277v
•	 Total Watts: 12
•	 Lumens: 955
•	 Lumens Per Watt: 80

Driver Specifications
Output Power:		  6w
Input Voltage:		  120v-277v
Output Voltage:		  2V-20V AC / 350mA
Dimmable:		  No
Potted:		  Yes
Case:		  Plastic
Dimensions:		  1.8" (w) x 2.6" (h) x 1.0" (d)
Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Black (line), White (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-2-04-Q-30-0350-MVI-C	 11W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 2 X 4W QUAD 3000K, 350mA, 120-277V, 5" X 9" PLATE	 2 lbs
.625”
16mm
5.0”
127mm
9.0”
229mm
TYPE
®
•	 Voltage: 120v - 277v
•	 Total Watts: 11
•	 Lumens: 890
•	 Lumens Per Watt: 81
•	 CCT: 3000K
•	 CRI: 80
•	 LM79 tested
•	 LED Panel UL8750 Recognized Component
•	 Two 5w 350mA LED Panel rated 50,000 hours (L7)
•	 Cool Beam, No UV or IR
•	 Non-Dimmable
•	 5 Year Limited Warranty
•	 Remote Phosphor LED technology
•	 RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
•	 2 x external multi-volt drivers included (120v - 277v)
•	 5" x 9" mounting plate - custom mounting holes available
GOGREEN
FLAT PANEL LED RETROFIT
RFL-P-2-05-q-30-0350-MVI-C
Driver Specifications
Output Power:		  6w
Input Voltage:		  120v-277v
Output Voltage:		  2V-20V AC / 350mA
Dimmable:		  No
Potted:		  Yes
Case:		  Plastic
Dimensions:		  1.8" (w) x 2.6" (h) x 1.0" (d)
Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Black (line), White (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-2-05-Q-30-0350-MVI-C	 11W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 2 X 5W QUAD 3000K, 350mA, 120-277V, 5" X 9" PLATE	 2 lbs
5.0”
127mm
0.9”
23mm
9.0”
229mm
TYPE
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
RFL-P-2-12-Q-30-1000-MVI-F	 30W RETROFIT LED PANEL, 2 X 12W QUAD 3000K, 1000mA, 120-277V, 8" X 14.5" PLATE	 3 lbs
•	 Voltage: 120v - 277v
•	 Total Watts: 30
•	 Lumens: 2209
•	 Lumens Per Watt: 73
•	 CCT: 3000K
•	 CRI: 80
•	 LM79 tested
•	 LED Panel UL8750 Recognized Component
•	 Two 12w 1000mA LED Panels rated 50,000 hours (L7)
•	 Cool Beam, No UV or IR
•	 Non-Dimmable
•	 5 Year Limited Warranty
•	 Remote Phosphor LED technology
•	 RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
•	 2 x External multi-volt drivers included (120v - 277v)
•	 8" x 14.5" mounting plate - custom mounting holes available
GOGREEN
FLAT PANEL LED RETROFIT
RFL-P-2-12-Q-30-1000-MVI-f
Driver Specifications
Output Power:		  20w (no minimum load)
Input Voltage:		  90v-277v
Output Voltage:		  12v AC / 0-1.6A
Dimmable:		  No
Potted:		  No
Case:		  Fully isolated plastic
Dimensions:		  6" (w) x 1.5" (h) x 1.1" (d)
Input wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Output wire size:		  18 AWG, 6" length
Input wires color:		  Brown (line), Blue (neutral)
Output wires color:		  Red (+), Black (-)
Standards:		  UL Recognized Component
8.0”
203mm
.625”
16mm
14.5”
368mm